
Sponsorship LevelsSponsorship Levels

Sponsorship
Opportunities

Help support the next generation of leaders through the
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr Scholarship Program.

RubyRuby

PainitePainite

Blue GarnetBlue Garnet

LithiumLithium

$250 - $499$250 - $499 $500 - $999$500 - $999

$1,000 - $1,999$1,000 - $1,999

$2,000 - $2,999$2,000 - $2,999

$3,000 and above$3,000 and above

GoldGold

APRIL 26, 2025
5pm - 9pm -- Italian Civic Club



Sponsored by the Sustainability
Committee of the Meadville Dr. Martin

Luther King, Jr. Scholarship Fund

Please complete this sponsorship form
and return it to the address listed below

Name of Company:

Address:

Chief Executive Officer:

Contact Person Name/Title:

Email:

Phone:

Sponsorship Level (Check One)

GOLD: $250 - $499

RUBY: $500 - $999

Painite: $1,000 - $1,999

Blue Garnet: $2,000 - $2,999

Lithium: $3,000 and above

Enclose your sponsorship check and return this form to:

Meadville Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Scholarship Fund, Inc.
P.O. Box 205
Meadville, PA 16335

Please enclose:
A description of your company as you would like for it to appear on the program.
Your company’s ad as you would like for it to appear in the program. (enclose 8.5" x 5.5"
page ad in color and black and white.)

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!


